Technical sheet

VERONA low cut
occupational shoes
TACTICAL

Product code: 6475-02

upper dry mild cowhide leather in a thickness of 1,9 - 2,1 mm

lining breathable thermo-insulation MEMBRANE FREE-TEX®

inner insole expanded polyurethane of high absorbency, antistatic

outsole PU/RUBBER - up to 300°C, HRO, SRC, resistant to fuel oils, antistatic
size 39-47

standard EN ISO 20347:2012

version 02 FO HRO SRC WR - without composite toe cap and kevlar midsole,

hydrophobic, FREE-TEX®



Properties
PL Midsole penetration protection nonmetalic-PL ~ NoO

PS Midsole penetration protection nonmetalic-PS ~ NoO

SR Antislip prop. on ceramic with glycerol
WPA Water resistant upper

HRO Resist. of the outsole against contact heat

WR Water resistant
WRU Water resistant upper
Cl Insulation against cold

HI Insulation of the outsole against heat

FO Resist. of the outsole against fuel oils

P Midsole penetration protection

E Energy absorption in the heel area

M Instep protection

A Antistatic properties
AN Ankle protection
CR Cut resistant upper

SRA Antislip prop. on ceramic tile with SLS

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

SRB Antislip prop. on smooth steel with glycerol Yes
SRC Antislip resistance SRA + SRB
Free-tex Membrane
Michelin Michelin® sole
BOA BOA Fit System

NON-METALIC Footwear without metal parts

ESD antistatic properties ESD
Winter Winter footwear
ANTICUT Anti-cut boots
Standard

Shoe marking

Logistics parameters

Velikost Net
weight
39 1,19 kg
40 1,20 kg
41 1,26 kg
42 1,32 kg
43 1,36 kg
44 1,40 kg
45 1,44 kg
46 1,51 kg
47 1,56 kg

Gross
weight

1,41 kg
1,48 kg
1,54 kg
1,60 kg
1,69 kg
1,79 kg
1,77 kg
1,85 kg
1,90 kg

Sales box Sales box Sales box Group

- widht

210 mm
210 mm
210 mm
210 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm
230 mm

Business parameters
64039993

Tarric
Country
Weight

Add Unit

Add Quantity

CN

1,53 kg

NPR
1

- length

320 mm
320 mm
320 mm
320 mm
350 mm
350 mm
350 mm
350 mm
350 mm

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

20347:2012

02

- height

115 mm
115 mm
115 mm
115 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm

packaging -

widht

455 mm
455 mm
455 mm
455 mm
485 mm
485 mm
485 mm
485 mm
485 mm

Group

packaging -

length

600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
600 mm
640 mm
640 mm
640 mm
640 mm
640 mm

Group

packaging -

height

350 mm
350 mm
350 mm
350 mm
380 mm
380 mm
380 mm
380 mm
380 mm

Group

packaging -

weight
15,80 kg
16,00 kg
16,40 kg
17,00 kg
17,80 kg
18,40 kg
19,00 kg
19,60 kg
20,00 kg

Vnitfni

délka

obuvi
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm



